EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

• Factories
• Strip light fi xtures
• Wraps
• Cove lighting
Markets & Applications
235 East 171st Street   Harvey, Illinois 60426  1-800-860-3392   708-389-8000    Fax: 1-708-371-0627 www.Litetronics.com
Plug & Play LED T8 Lamps
2ft, 3ft, & 4ft tubes
TYPE WATTS DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE AVERAGE
RATED LIFE* CRI CCT (K) PKG
QTY   M.O.L.* BEAM
ANGLE
• 2FT.  T8 9 9W LED T8 2FT 3500K 50,000H LD09T82835 50,000H 83 3500 25 24” 330
9 9W LED T8 2FT 4000K 50,000H LD09T82840 50,000H 83 4000 25 24” 330
9 9W LED T8 2FT 5000K 50,000H LD09T82850 50,000H 83 5000 25 24” 330
3FT. T8 11 11W LED T8 3FT 3500K 50,000H LD11T83835 50,000H 83 3500 25 36” 330
11 11W LED T8 3FT 4000K 50,000H LD11T83840 50,000H 83 4000 25 36” 330
11 11W LED T8 3FT 5000K 50,000H LD11T83850 50,000H 83 5000 25 36” 330
• 4FT.  T8 15 15W LED T8 4FT 3500K 50,000H LD15T84835 50,000H 83 3500 25 48” 330
15 15W LED T8 4FT 4000K 50,000H LD15T84840 50,000H 83 4000 25 48” 330
15 15W LED T8 4FT 5000K 50,000H LD15T84850 50,000H 83 5000 25 48” 330
DESCRIPTION
RATED
WATTS
LOW